Licensed To: San Juan Natatorium - Office Copy

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 3/28/2017 Page 1

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

Time

P/FIS Name

Individual Top Times

Agel/Yr

Women 200 IM
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2:30.11
2:33.06
2:33.46
2:34.51
2:34.92
2:37.69
2:39.54
2:40.04
2:40.12
2:40.74
2:42.92
2:42.95
2:43.17
2:43.66
2:44.00
2:44.40
2:45.96
2:46.28
2:46.71
2:47.36
2:48.25
2:48.65
2:49.28
2:50.29
2:51.60
2:52.03
2:53.59
2:56.91
2:57.01
2:57.56
3:02.74
3:04.29
3:04.59
3:05.09
3:15.55
3:17.14
3:17.79
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Juanita Moya
Perla Roman
Laura Linares
Wilmary Gonzalez
Fatima Flores
Cristina Ojeda
Vanessa Fernandez
Alexandra Candelaria
Valentina Grillo
Marines Rosario
Lineisha Sanchez
Ilvania Caban
Julianna Rivera
Karla Otero
Wilyaret Rodriguez
Julianna Rivera
Luisa Mesa
Keishla Aulet
Adriana Acevedo
Nicole Baez
Mariana Parra
Patricia Acosta
Valerie Baez

Erika Carlo
Katherine Clemant
Erika Carlo
Jadiana Pérez
Bianca Acosta
Natalia Velez
Gabriela Oquendo
Keidelyn Morales
Hecmary Andino
Adriana Ayala
Kathia Cruz
Allany Parrilla
Natalia Vega
Monica Velez
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uT
PUC
PUC
UPRRP
usc
usc
UPR-M
UPRRP
UPRRP
UPRRP
uT
UIPR
UPRRP
UPRRP
UPRRP
UPRRP
uT
usc
UPR-M
UPRH
ucB
UPR-M
UPRH
UIPR
ucB
UIPR
usc
JPRAG
PUC
uT
UPR-M
UPRH
UPRH
usc
ucB
UPR-M
UPR-M

3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
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Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
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